
 

TERM 3 TERM 4 

Fri 13th Sept – Colour Run Sponsorship Form sent 
home. 

Mon 7th Oct – Return To School 

Wed 18th Sept – Charlie & The Chocolate Factory 

Selected 5/6 Students 

Fri 11th Oct - Assembly 

Wed 18th Sept – School Council Mon 14th Oct to Fri 18th Oct – Grade 6 Camp 

Thu 19th Sept – Gr 1/2 Cultural Expo 2.20-3.20pm Fri 25th Oct – Colour Run 

Fri 20th Sept – Grade 6 Camp payment Due in full Fri 25th Oct - Assembly 

Fri 20th Sept – Footy Colour Day – See Below Mon 4th Nov – Curriculum Day – No Students 

Fri 20th Sept – Canteen Hotdog Day Tue 5th Nov - Melbourne Cup Day PUPLIC HOLIDAY 

Fri 20th Sept–last Day of Term 3 – 2.30pm dismissal Fri 8th Nov - Assembly 

 Fri 22nd Nov - Assembly 

 Fri 6th Dec - Assembly 

 Fri 20th Dec - Assembly 

 Fri 20th Dec – Last Day of Term 4 

 

Footy Colour Day 
As footy finals season hots up we will be holding a Footy colours Day on 

Friday 20th September. Students can come dressed in their favourite 

footy team colours (or another favourite sport). Weather permitting, we 

will be holding a footy colours parade (parents welcome) on the 

basketball court at 9am. There will be no afternoon Assembly on this day 

The canteen will also be offering a special hot dog lunch on this day. 

Order forms have been sent home today. 
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